Padron Servicio de Transporte de Personas Con Discapacidad

Cuit Nombre

20-17119505-6 ALESSANDRELLO VICENTE
20-08072889-2 ARABI KATBI AMADO JESUS
27-21877788-6 ARUANI TANIA ERICA
20-28267224-4 BERMEJILLO DIEGO MARTIN
27-23849311-6 BIANCO LILIANA CARINA
27-20304794-6 BLANCO MARIA ALEJANDRA
20-11087456-2 BLASCO RAUL EDUARDO
20-28979050-1 BONILLA GONZALO
23-23536129-9 BONILLA PARODI LEONARDO
20-23159704-3 BURGOS ANDRES MARTIN
20-35546986-8 BURGOS ARIEL FEDERICO
20-32826799-4 BUSTOS, ARIEL
27-21372147-5 CAILA IVANA CLAUDIA
20-36711434-8 CANIZZO ERIC DENIS
20-36711434-8 CANIZZO ERIC DENIS
20-21374886-7 CANIZZO, LUIS ALEJANDRO
20-21373619-2 CARLETTI, RODOLFO JAVIER
27-29681665-0 CARRIZO, MARCELA CECILIA
27-27412864-5 CASTRO DANIELA ANDREA
20-20899636-4 CHAVEZ, GUILLERMO HERNAN
20-18052419-4 CIALONA JUAN CARLOS
20-20809131-0 CIVELLI CESAR GUSTAVO
27-30510431-6 CORREA EMILCE MONICA
27-28296712-5 CORTES MARIA FERNANDA
20-25933728-4 COSTA JOSE MIGUEL
20-26339989-8 CRUZ EZEQUIEL IVAN
20-37518345-6 DAPAS CABUT FERNANDO
27-37413718-3 DELGADO ANGELA MICAELA
27-28466596-7 ENCINAS JESICA ANDREA
20-21025639-4 ESCUDERO HUGO ALEJANDRO
33-71241570-9 FARRERAS Y SAENZ POR C.A.F. Y M.E.S. COMERCIALIZADORA SRL
27-10432822-4 GALLARD MICAELA MABEL
20-27325100-7 GENTY MERCADO, CRISTIAN GABRIEL
20-27325100-7 GENTY MERCADO CRISTIAN GABRIEL
20-21739898-4 GIANA MARCELO ALEJANDRO
27-12715695-1 GILBERT JUANA ANGELA
23-17375278-4 GIMENEZ ROSA
20-16898806-1 GIRARDI, JORGE DANIEL
20-34911605-8 GIRARDI MIGUEL ANGEL
23-35936307-9 GOMEZ ADRIAN RODOLFO
20-36348523-6 GOMEZ CARLOS ARIEL
20-25628158-9 GONZALEZ GONZALO JAVIER
20-20419702-5 GONZALEZ WALTER MARTIN
27-23482999-3 GOYENECHE LORENA LOURDES



20-32447766-8
20-31130874-3
27-23883623-4
27-20111787-4
27-34405411-3
23-21985300-9
20-23798025-6
20-23718025-6
27-14528796-6
20-22038123-5
27-16070681-9
20-21807074-5
20-21807074-5
20-21371541-1
27-13395039-2
20-32194241-6
20-31318101-5
20-27166255-7
27-10041377-7
27-21664299-1
20-23948858-8
30-71235076-4
20-07373504-2
27-13192605-2
20-25793469-2
20-16861902-3
20-12117566-6
20-33765486-0
20-26185576-4
23-24018116-9
20-24245843-6
20-13168082-2
20-23225865-9
20-21807181-4
20-21807181-4
30-71168560-6
20-14041253-9
27-23571795-1
30-71015971-4
20-26960455-8
20-25845461-9
23-22979771-9
23-24574390-4
20-36731277-8
27-28823677-7
27-31284066-4
20-35641745-4

GUINAZU LUIS ALBERTO
GUINAZU, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERNANDEZ, MARIELA
HERRERA MARIA FERNANDA

JACINTO JESICA LEONELA YAMILA

KARAKE JUAN CARLOS

LAZO ORLANDO OMAR

LAZO ORLANDO OMAR

LEPEZ GRACIELA CANDIDA
MALDONADO MARIO DANIEL
MALDONADO RUTH OLGA
MARTINEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO
MASSI EDUARDO ALEJANDRO
MATTEUCCI ELENA REGINA
MAZA ELIO MAXIMILIANO
MAZZIOTTI DAVID

MIGUEZ JAVIER IGNACIO
MUSRI GRACIELA ELISA
MUSRI NORMA ALEJANDRA
NEDIC PABLO ADOLFO
NIKOLAY S.R.L.

OLEA, PEDRO

OLGUIN ELENA MIIRIAM
OLIVAREZ JULIO HECTOR
OLMOS SERGIO OMAR

PENA CARLOS TOMAS

PENA MAXIMILIANO

PEPE JUAN

PEREYRA, ROBERTO DARIO
PEREZ HERNAN HECTOR
PIASTRELLINI, NESTOR RUBEN
PIPPI DANTE

QUIPILDOR RUBEN FABIAN
QUIPILDOR RUBEN FABIAN

R SALAS S.A.

RADDINO MIGUEL ANGEL
REBMAN VERONICA
RECORRECAMINOS SRL
RIBEIRO GUSTAVO FABIAN
ROBLEDO MATIAS NICOLAS
ROBLEDO PABLO MARCELO
RODRIGUEZ MARCELA
ROLDAN HAROLD GERARDO
ROMERO PAOLA

ROSASPINA, KARINA PAOLA
RUBIALES, GASTON EMILIANO



20-22939315-5
23-31854583-9
27-23893066-4
20-17765338-2
20-26527937-7
20-17545051-4
20-27842325-6
27-05157884-3
20-23291080-2
20-18082387-6
27-22075658-6
20-20336581-1
20-27874914-6
27-18557833-5
20-22754503-9
20-22754503-9
20-16189523-8
27-13569187-4
27-17619971-2
27-28159203-9
27-28159203-9
20-11119776-9

RUBISTEIN RODOLFO
RUGGERI MANUEL JUAN
SACOLLE BIBIANA ELIZABETH
SESTO ALBERTO SERGIO

SITA CRISTIAN RAUL
SORROCHE EDUARDO FABIAN
SUAREZ SERGIO DAVID
TALASESCO, MARGARITA
TORRES CARLOS GABRIEL
TORRES, GUSTAVO LEANDRO
VELASQUEZ HILDA BEATRIZ
VELAZQUEZ RICARDO FABIAN
VENTURINO DIEGO ROBERTO DAMIAN
VIDELA LOURDES RAMONA
VILCHEZ RUBEN CEFERINO
VILCHEZ RUBEN CEFERINO
WISKY JORGE OSCAR
YACOMO, MONICA GRACIELA
ZABALA NORMA ALEJANDRA
ZAPATA YEMINA ELIZABETH
ZAPATA YEMINA ELIZABETH
ZAWADZKI PEDRO ANDRES



